
ENERGETIQUE
1ère Année 1ère  Année 

2021-2022

Matière : 

Date : 

Horaires

Enseignant :

n° Nom Prénom CC1 /10 CC2/10 CC

1 AKAZANE OUSSAMA 07,0 06,50 13,50

2 ALLOUCH MANAL 10,0 09,25 19,25

3 ARSIC NIKOLA 02,5 04,75 07,25

4 BITOUT FARAH 04,5 04,00 08,50

5 BOUTCHKALT SIHAM 08,0 09,00 17,00

6 DJABALI RILES 04,0 06,00 10,00

7 EL FAKIRI ZAID 09,0 04,75 13,75

8 HSAIEN ANAS 00,0 00,50 00,50

9 KRIM RAYANE 06,0 05,50 11,50

10 LARABI BELAID 04,5 05,75 10,25

11 LAUSBERG LEA 08,5 05,50 14,00

12 MBOW BAYE MODOU 05,0 05,25 10,25

13 MESBAHI SHAKIB 04,5 08,00 12,50

14 MHAMDI YOUSSEF 09,0 08,75 17,75

15 MOHAMED OUSMAN HAFIZA 05,0 01,75 06,75

16 NINA YASMINA 06,0 06,00 12,00

17 PAQUIRY MICKAEL 06,0 03,00 09,00

18 POLIZZI SCOTT 05,5 09,50 15,00

19 RAMANDAVELO MIANGALY HERINANTENA 04,0 05,75 09,75

20 RAMESH NISHA 06,5 05,00 11,50

21 SAID KAMLOUDEEN HICHAM 04,0 09,50 13,50

22 SAMJOUNI ASMAE 06,0 02,25 08,25

23 SEILLIER YANI 07,0 06,50 13,50

24 SOUDANI MAXYME 05,0 07,75 12,75

25 TOURÉ MAME KANY 01,5 05,50 07,00

26 YASINSKIY VLADIMIR 04,0 07,25 11,25

Moyenne 5,56 5,84



ENERGETIQUE
1ère Année 1ère  Année - 

2021-2022

Matière : 

Date : 

Horaires

Enseignant :

n° Nom Prénom Signature

1 AKAZANE OUSSAMA

2 ALLOUCH MANAL

3 ARSIC NIKOLA

4 BITOUT FARAH

5 BOUTCHKALT SIHAM

6 DJABALI RILES

7 EL FAKIRI ZAID

8 HSAIEN ANAS

9 KRIM RAYANE

10 LARABI BELAID

11 LAUSBERG LEA

12 MBOW BAYE MODOU

13 MESBAHI SHAKIB

14 MHAMDI YOUSSEF

15 MOHAMED OUSMAN HAFIZA

16 NINA YASMINA

17 PAQUIRY MICKAEL

18 POLIZZI SCOTT

19 RAMANDAVELO MIANGALY HERINANTENA

20 RAMESH NISHA

21 SAID KAMLOUDEEN HICHAM

22 SAMJOUNI ASMAE

23 SEILLIER YANI

24 SOUDANI MAXYME

25 TOURÉ MAME KANY

26 YASINSKIY VLADIMIR

27

28
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